
Company: MRGV
Project & Phase: BRGV
Prepared by: QC Team
Report Date: 05-10-2023
Sign:

Check list for QC at each stage.
Notes:
1.       Report should be send once a quarter on or before 15th of the succeeding month.
2.       Where QC was done write the QC report number if available or mark a 'tick'.
3.       Mark 'X' if QC check was missed and can be taken up now. Project Manager to send request immediately.
4.       Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed and cannot be undertaken now.
5.       Mark ‘NA’ if QC check was not applicable (work done before QC was introduced).
6.       Leave blank if work has not taken up.

Remarks:



RCC Works - Apartment Blocks

S No
Block ,  

Villa No.
Before  
footings

Plinth Col 1 Slab 1 Col 2 Slab 2 Col 3 Slab 3 Col 4 Slab 4 Col 5 Slab 5 Col 6 Slab 6 OTH & lift 
room

drive-way 
col

drive-way 
slab

1 A
36630/3678
8/36993/37

239

37380/374
52/40065/4

0412

37569/388
87/40218/4

0533

37708/391
94/40797

37793/392
41/40869

37932/393
27/41000

38080/39439/41
084

38156/396
10/41229

38256/397
85/41293

38393/399
70/41465

38578/401
38/41569

40334/XX/
41937

38865/404
26/42020

39037/405
95/42245

39413/418
60/42324

UG Tank 
Top Slab

42292



Civil Works

S No. Block /Flat No
After brick 

work
After 

Plastering

Stage I, 
Plumbing & 

electrical Stage II Stage III Remarks
1 101
2 102
3 103 38482 38692 38695
4 104 40733 41099 41386
5 105 40734 41100 41387
6 106 40735 41101 41388
7 107 41613 41894
8 108 41466 41895
9 109 41467 41896

10 110 41468 41897
11 111 41469 41898
12 112 41742 42092
13 113 41743 42093
14 114 41744 42094
15 115 41745 42095
16 116 41746 42096 42436
17 117 40775 41102 41389 41969
18 118 40776 41103 41390 41970
19 119 40870 41104 41391 41971
20 120 38485 38693 38696
21 121 38487 38694 38697
22 122
23 C.H -1stfloor 38505 38895 38896
24 201 39424 40576 40799 41513 42036
25 202 39425 40577 40807 41514 42037
26 203 39426 40578 40800 41515 42251
27 204 40845 41331 41402 41940
28 205 40777 41184 41403 41941
29 206 40778 41185 41404 41942
30 207 41718 41930 42357
31 208 41719 41931 42358
32 209 41720 41932 42435
33 210 41734 41933
34 211 41735 41936
35 212 42009 42238
36 213 42010 42239
37 214 42011 42240
38 215 41977 42241 42359
39 216 41978 42242 42360
40 217 40846 41187 41405
41 218 40847 41332 41406 42038
42 219 40848 41333 41407
43 220 39427 40579 40801 41518
44 221 39428 40580 40808 41527 42003
45 222 40305 40596 40802 41516 42004
46 301 40105 40716 40835 41536 42034
47 302 40306 40717 40836 41537 42035
48 303 40307 40718 40837 41538 42252
49 304 40979 41351 41527 42102
50 305 40958 41371 41528 42103
51 306 40959 41372 41529 42104
52 307 42088 42400
53 308 42293 42402
54 309 42064 42403
55 310 42065
56 311 42066
57 312 42182
58 313 42183
59 314 42089
60 315 42090 42404
61 316 42091 42405
62 317 40960 41348 41530 42039
63 318 40982 41349 41531 42105
64 319 40961 41350 41532
65 320 40308 40719 40838 41539 41943
66 321 40106 40720 40839 41540 41944
67 322 40138 40721 40840 41541 42005
68 401 40309 40728 40927 41563 42006
69 402 40310 40729 40928 41564 42007
70 403 40581 40732 40929 41565 42253
71 404 41220 41605 41825 42233
72 405 41221 41606 41826 42234
73 406 41329 41607 41827 42235
74 407 42377
75 408 42353
76 409 42413



77 410
78 411 42323
79 412 42356
80 413 42335
81 414 42336
82 415
83 416 42354
84 417 41294 41608 41828
85 418 41330 41609 41829 42106
86 419 41222 41610 41830
87 420 40582 40844 40900 41566 41945
88 421 40311 40730 40901 41567 41946
89 422 40312 40731 40902 41568 41947
90 501 40583 40809 40985 41645 41993
91 502 40584 40810 40986 41646 41994
92 503 40585 40811 40987 41647 42254
93 504 41442 41835 41880 42236
94 505 41443 41836 41881
95 506 41446 41837 41882 42237
96 507
97 508
98 509
99 510

100 511
101 512
102 513
103 514
104 515
105 516
106 517 41447 41838 41864
107 518 41611 41839 41865 42107
108 519 41612 41840 41866
109 520 40586 40815 41007 41648 41990
110 521 40587 40814 41008 41649 41991
111 522 40588 40813 41009 41650 41992


